St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 20-036847

Name:  BARBER, JOHN W III
Trans Date: 7/13/2020 12:41:12 PM
Charges:
Description Assoc Assoc Key
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12008556
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12008556
Minimums $2.00
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12008556
Permit Issuance Fee BL 12008556
PLAN CHECK FEE BL 12008556
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631) BL 12008557
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) BL 12008557
BLDG PERMIT FEE BL 12008557
Permit Issuance Fee BL 12008557
PLAN CHECK FEE BL 12008557
Payment:

Description
NXLX

Charge Amount
$2.01
$2.00

$76.16
$20.00
$38.08
$3.79
$2.53
$155.12
$20.00
$77.56

Total $397.25

Charge Amount
$397.25



